2019 Lake Park HS 33rd Annual Girls Gymnastics JV Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 05,2019

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 34.925 y 30.100 oy 31.450 oy 33.800 oy 130.275
2 Lake Park 34.300 » 28.800 « 27.200 » 33.800 v, 124.100
3 York 34.225 3 29.100  29.250 » 31.200 @ 123.775
4 Oswego Co-Op 33.600 « 28.850 s 26.050 s 29.500 s 118.000
5 Naperville North 32575 s 25.300 5y 28.400 ¢ 29.925 » 116.200
6 Leyden 30.700 ¢ 23.250 ¢ 22.600 ¢ 27.700 ¢ 104.250
7 Stevenson 32.225 ¢ 25.250 ¢ 20.600 » 20.000 @ 98.075
8 Hinsdale Central 32.000 ¢y 23.500 vy 19.750 ¢ 19.350 a1y 94.600
9 Glenbard North 30.950 ¢ 19.100 ae 18.050 ay 25.900 o 94.000
10 Andrew 29.350 a4y 19.200 ¢ 19.900 ¢ 25.350 ¢ 93.800
11 Addison Trail 29.600 up 16.500 a1 19.000 ae 25.550 @ 90.650
12 U-46 Co-Op 22.100 @z 7.700 @ 12.900 g2 12.950 @« 55.650
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2019 Lake Park HS 33rd Annual Girls Gymnastics JV Invite

Saturday January 05,2019

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Haley Trippel
Sydney Potter
Cassidy Max

Regan Melinder
Annabelle Jung

Alyssa Mizzi
Maggie Ryan
Allie Blessing
Ria Bawiskar
Emma Baroni

Georgeanne Walsh

Noelle Nelson
Katie Rand
Olivia Hyso

Emily Summers

Faustyna Karpiesiuk
Patty Karpiesiuk

Emma Ponx
Selena Ayub
Trinity Witkus
Genna Peters
Ginny Fuller

Morgan O'Malley

Nina Pearson
Emily Scumaci
Sara Bojczuk
Alexa Cabello

Maritza Renteria

Amy Kaplan
Emily Alter
Natalie Rojo

Yr.

12

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Oswego Co-Op
Glenbard West

Lake Park
Lake Park
Naperville North
York
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Stevenson
Lake Park
York
York
Oswego Co-Op

Leyden

Leyden
Oswego Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard North
Oswego Co-Op
Glenbard North

Andrew
Glenbard North

Andrew

Addison Trail
Leyden
U-46 Co-Op
Stevenson
Hinsdale Central
Addison Trail

Vault
9.000
8.600
8.450
8.825
8.700
8.400
8.375
8.750
8.500
8.200
8.425
8.800
8.550
7.600
8.350
7.900
8.000
8.300
8.100
8.250
7.900
7.200
7.700
7.800
7.000
7.800
6.700
7.600
8.200
7.500
7.100

Bars
8.200
6.900
7.500
7.000
7.100
8.300
7.200
8.000
7.900
7.200
7.200
5.700
7.000
6.800
7.100
7.250
6.700
6.300
6.400
4.800
6.800
4.700
4.400
4.900
5.200
5.300
5.000
4.400
3.900
5.500
2.000

Beam
7.550
8.600
7.950
8.000
7.650
6.400
7.900
6.800
6.800
7.050
7.200
6.950
5.900
7.700
6.900
6.200
5.600
5.400
5.400
5.600
4.700
6.600
6.100
5.850
4.900
5.200
5.300
4.900
4.300
2.900
4.500

Floor
9.000
8.850
8.000
7.700
8.050
8.200
7.350
7.250
7.400
7.650
7.100
8.450
8.100
7.000
6.600
6.800
7.150
7.300
6.600
7.300
6.000
6.700
6.950
6.000
7.000
5.800
7.050
6.550
5.700
5.100
6.650

Score
33.750
32.950
31.900
31.525
31.500
31.300
30.825
30.800
30.600
30.100
29.925
29.900
29.550
29.100
28.950
28.150
27.450
27.300
26.500
25.950
25.400
25.200
25.150
24.550
24.100
24.100
24.050
23.450
22.100
21.000
20.250

Average
8.4375
8.2375
7.9750
7.8813
7.8750
7.8250
7.7063
7.7000
7.6500
7.5250
7.4813
7.4750
7.3875
7.2750
7.2375
7.0375
6.8625
6.8250
6.6250
6.4875
6.3500
6.3000
6.2875
6.1375
6.0250
6.0250
6.0125
5.8625
5.5250
5.2500
5.0625



2019 Lake Park HS 33rd Annual Girls Gymnastics JV Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 05,2019

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Haley Trippel Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
2 Regan Melinder . Glenbard West 0.00 8.825
3 Noelle Nelson 12 Lake Park 0.00 8.800
4 Allie Blessing . York 0.00 8.750
5 Annabelle Jung 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.700
6 Lily Cmiel York 0.00 8.600
6 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
8 Katie Rand York 0.00 8.550
9 Emilia Doyle Oswego Co-Op 0.00 8.500
9 Ria Bawiskar Naperville North 0.00 8.500
9 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 8.500
12 Cassidy Max Oswego Co-Op 0.00 8.450
13 Georgeanne Walsh . Stevenson 0.00 8.425
14 Alyssa Mizzi 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.400
14 Olivia Perez 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.400
16 Maggie Ryan Naperville North 0.00 8.375
17 Emily Summers Oswego Co-Op 0.00 8.350
18 Caroline Marshall York 0.00 8.325
19 Emma Ponx Oswego Co-Op 0.00 8.300
19 Misia Oblazny Naperville North 0.00 8.300
21 Trinity Witkus Glenbard North 0.00 8.250
22 Amy Kaplan Stevenson 0.00 8.200
22 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.200
22 Nina Wintermute Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
25 Myriam Sakho Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.100
25 Selena Ayub Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.100
27 Sydney Hinz Stevenson 0.00 8.000
27 Patty Karpiesiuk Leyden 0.00 8.000
29 Genna Peters Oswego Co-Op 0.00 7.900
29 Faustyna Karpiesiuk Leyden 0.00 7.900
31 Nina Pearson Glenbard North 0.00 7.800
31 Sara Bojczuk Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
33 Ally Lopez Glenbard North 0.00 7.700
33 Morgan O'Malley Andrew 0.00 7.700
35 Olivia Hyso York 0.00 7.600
35 Maritza Renteria U-46 Co-Op 0.00 7.600
35 Mohini Murkajee Stevenson 0.00 7.600
35 Aida Kendic Leyden 0.00 7.600
35 Dina Esposito Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.600
35 Jessica Burback Addison Trail 0.00 7.600
41 Emily Alter Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.500
42 Katie Yurcus Naperville North 0.00 7.400
43 Ashari Melvin U-46 Co-Op 0.00 7.300
44 Anna McDonnell Andrew 0.00 7.250
45 Adessa Tamo U-46 Co-Op 0.00 7.200
45 Sierra Gibson Leyden 0.00 7.200
45 Ginny Fuller Glenbard North 0.00 7.200
45 Hailey Richmond Andrew 0.00 7.200
45 Emily Lysiak Andrew 0.00 7.200
50 Nikki Wagner Glenbard North 0.00 7.100



2019 Lake Park HS 33rd Annual Girls Gymnastics JV Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 05,2019

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Alyssa Mizzi 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.300
2 Haley Trippel Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
3 Allie Blessing York 0.00 8.000
4 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 0.00 7.900
5 Hayley Carling 9 Lake Park 0.00 7.700
6 Cassidy Max Oswego Co-Op 0.00 7.500
6 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 7.500
8 Nikki Bartlett Oswego Co-Op 0.00 7.450
9 Nina Wintermute Glenbard West 0.00 7.400
10 Lily Cmiel York 0.00 7.300
11 Faustyna Karpiesiuk Leyden 0.00 7.250
12 Georgeanne Walsh Stevenson 0.00 7.200
12 Maggie Ryan Naperville North 0.00 7.200
12 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.200
15 Paige Harriss Stevenson 0.00 7.150
16 Emily Summers . Oswego Co-Op 0.00 7.100
16 Annabelle Jung 9 Lake Park 0.00 7.100
18 Katie Rand York 0.00 7.000
18 Regan Melinder Glenbard West 0.00 7.000
20 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 6.900
21 Olivia Hyso York 0.00 6.800
21 Genna Peters Oswego Co-Op 0.00 6.800
23 Patty Karpiesiuk Leyden 0.00 6.700
24 Caroline Marshall York 0.00 6.400
24 Selena Ayub Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.400
26 Sydney Hinz Stevenson 0.00 6.300
26 Emma Ponx Oswego Co-Op 0.00 6.300
28 Cassidy Smith . Naperville North 0.00 6.100
29 Noelle Nelson 12 Lake Park 0.00 5.700
30 Emily Alter . Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.500
31 Sophia McCormick 9 Lake Park 0.00 5.400
32 Sara Bojczuk Addison Trail 0.00 5.300
33 Emily Scumaci Andrew 0.00 5.200
34 Hailey Richmond Andrew 0.00 5.100
35 Alexa Cabello Leyden 0.00 5.000
36 Nina Pearson Glenbard North 0.00 4.900
37 Trinity Witkus Glenbard North 0.00 4.800
38 Ginny Fuller Glenbard North 0.00 4.700
38 Ally Lopez Glenbard North 0.00 4.700
40 Alexandra Korol Stevenson 0.00 4.600
40 Ariana Laflame Glenbard North 0.00 4.600
42 Alex Sullivan Andrew 0.00 4.500
43 Maritza Renteria U-46 Co-Op 0.00 4.400
43 Dina Esposito Hinsdale Central 0.00 4.400
43 Morgan O'Malley Andrew 0.00 4.400
43 Diana Bueno Addison Trail 0.00 4.400
a7 Aida Kendic Leyden 0.00 4.300
47 Alex Poupa Andrew 0.00 4.300
49 Nalyssa Garcia Addison Tralil 0.00 4.200
50 Natalia Franco Naperville North 0.00 4.100
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2019 Lake Park HS 33rd Annual Girls Gymnastics JV Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 05,2019

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Sydney Potter
Regan Melinder
Cassidy Max
Maggie Ryan
Olivia Hyso
Annabelle Jung
Cassidy Smith
Haley Trippel
Caroline Marshall
Mikayla Benjamin
Meghan Morsch

Georgeanne Walsh

Emma Baroni
Noelle Nelson
Emily Summers
Allie Blessing
Ria Bawiskar
Meg McNamara
Ginny Fuller
Alyssa Mizzi

Faustyna Karpiesiuk
Sophia McCormick

Misia Oblazny
Morgan O'Malley
Katie Rand
Sydney Hinz
Nina Pearson
Emilia Doyle
Katie Yurcus
Patty Karpiesiuk
Trinity Witkus

Monica Wisniewski

Emma Ponx
Selena Ayub
Angelina Camaci
Alexa Cabello
Sara Bojczuk
Alex Sullivan
Maritza Renteria
Emily Scumaci
Genna Peters
Natalie Rojo
Dina Esposito
Amy Kaplan
Ashari Melvin
Natalie Sanchez
Karina Basa
Anna McDonnell
Hailey Richmond
Skylar Pazol

Yr.

12

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Oswego Co-Op
Naperville North

York
Lake Park
Naperville North
Glenbard West
York
Glenbard West
York
Stevenson
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Oswego Co-Op
York
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Lake Park
Leyden
Lake Park
Naperville North
Andrew
York
Stevenson
Glenbard North
Oswego Co-Op
Naperville North

Leyden
Glenbard North

Leyden
Oswego Co-Op
Hinsdale Central

Addison Trail
Leyden
Addison Trail
Andrew
U-46 Co-Op

Andrew

Oswego Co-Op
Addison Trail
Hinsdale Central
Stevenson
U-46 Co-Op
Addison Trail
U-46 Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew
Stevenson

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.600
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.050
6.950
6.900
6.800
6.800
6.750
6.600
6.400
6.200
6.200
6.100
6.100
5.900
5.900
5.850
5.800
5.800
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.300
5.200
5.100
4.900
4.900
4.700
4.500
4.400
4.300
4.200
3.900
3.800
3.800
3.500
3.200



2019 Lake Park HS 33rd Annual Girls Gymnastics JV Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 05,2019

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia Perez 10 Lake Park 0.00 9.100
2 Haley Trippel Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
3 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
4 Lily Cmiel . York 0.00 8.500
5 Noelle Nelson 12 Lake Park 0.00 8.450
6 Meg McNamara . Glenbard West 0.00 8.250
7 Alyssa Mizzi 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.200
8 Katie Rand . York 0.00 8.100
9 Annabelle Jung 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.050
10 Cassidy Max Oswego Co-Op 0.00 8.000
11 Misia Oblazny Naperville North 0.00 7.950
12 Regan Melinder Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
13 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.650
14 Emilia Doyle Oswego Co-Op 0.00 7.600
15 Ria Bawiskar Naperville North 0.00 7.400
16 Meghan Morsch York 0.00 7.350
16 Maggie Ryan Naperville North 0.00 7.350
18 Emma Ponx Oswego Co-Op 0.00 7.300
18 Trinity Witkus Glenbard North 0.00 7.300
20 Allie Blessing York 0.00 7.250
21 Katie Yurcus Naperville North 0.00 7.225
22 Mohini Murkajee Stevenson 0.00 7.200
23 Patty Karpiesiuk Leyden 0.00 7.150
24 Georgeanne Walsh Stevenson 0.00 7.100
24 Jessica Burback Addison Trail 0.00 7.100
26 Alexa Cabello Leyden 0.00 7.050
27 Olivia Hyso York 0.00 7.000
27 Emily Scumaci Andrew 0.00 7.000
29 Morgan O'Malley Andrew 0.00 6.950
30 Faustyna Karpiesiuk Leyden 0.00 6.800
31 Nina Wintermute Glenbard West 0.00 6.750
32 Sierra Gibson Leyden 0.00 6.700
32 Ginny Fuller Glenbard North 0.00 6.700
34 Natalie Rojo Addison Trail 0.00 6.650
35 Emily Summers Oswego Co-Op 0.00 6.600
35 Selena Ayub Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.600
37 Maritza Renteria U-46 Co-Op 0.00 6.550
38 Angilee Mantilla Leyden 0.00 6.450
39 Adessa Tamo . U-46 Co-Op 0.00 6.400
39 Sophia McCormick 9 Lake Park 0.00 6.400
41 Genna Peters Oswego Co-Op 0.00 6.000
41 Nina Pearson Glenbard North 0.00 6.000
41 Diana Bueno Addison Tralil 0.00 6.000
44 Ally Lopez Glenbard North 0.00 5.900
44 Alex Sullivan Andrew 0.00 5.900
46 Sara Bojczuk Addison Tralil 0.00 5.800
47 Amy Kaplan Stevenson 0.00 5.700
47 Angelina Camaci Addison Trail 0.00 5.700
49 Anna McDonnell Andrew 0.00 5.500
50 Emily Alter Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.100



